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Supreme Court Justices
Phone: (601) 359-3697
Fax: (601) 359-2443

Michael K. Randolph, Chief Justice
E-Mail: jrandolph@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant: Susan Ingram
Phone: (601) 359-2100

James W. Kitchens, Presiding Justice
Judicial Assistant: Cindy Henderson
Phone: (601) 359-2180

Leslie D. King, Presiding Justice
E-Mail: jking@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant: Mabel Davenport
Phone: (601) 359-2096

Josiah Dennis Coleman, Associate Justice
Judicial Assistant: Mary Beth Samsel
Phone: (601) 359-2102

James D. Maxwell II, Associate Justice
E-Mail: jmaxwell@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant:
Phone: (601) 359-2107

Dawn H. Beam, Associate Justice
Judicial Assistant: Julia Soutullo
Phone: (601) 359-2093

Robert P. Chamberlin, Associate Justice
Judicial Assistant: Mary Ewing
Phone: (601) 359-2099

David M. Ishee, Associate Justice
E-Mail: jishee@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant: Debra Dodd
Phone: 601-359-6739

T. Kenneth Griffis, Associate Justice
E-Mail: jgriffis@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant: Wende Weaver
Phone: (601) 359-2139
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Court of Appeals Judges
Phone: (601) 576-4665
Fax: (601) 576-4708

Donna M. Barnes, Chief Judge
Judicial Assistant: Katherine Frye
Phone: (601) 576-4671

Virginia C. Carlton, Presiding Judge
Judicial Assistant: Peggy Brown
Phone: (601) 576-4645

Jack L. Wilson, Presiding Judge
Judicial Assistant: Lesa Whities
Phone: (601) 576-4712

Jim M. Greenlee, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Vera Johnson
Phone: (601) 576-4643

Latrice A. Westbrooks, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Susie Robinson
E-Mail: srobinson@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4680

Sean J. Tindell, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Heather Graves
E-Mail: hgraves@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4714

Deborah A. McDonald, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Wanda Zambrano
Phone: (601) 576-4644

Anthony N. Lawrence, III, Judge
E-Mail: tlawrence@courts.ms.gov
Judicial Assistant: Bea Ratcliffe
Phone: (601) 576-4654

David Neil McCarty, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Sandra Crump
Phone: (601) 576-4678

Cory T. Wilson, Judge
Judicial Assistant: Mary Dooley
Phone: (601) 576- 4673
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Court Administration
Phone: (601) 359-3697

Fax: (601) 359-2443

Hubbard (Hubby) T. Saunders, IV
Court Administrator and Counsel 
E-Mail: hsaunders@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-2182

Alexander J. Sullivan, SCT Editor of
Opinions
E-Mail: asullivan@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-1858

Camille H. Evans
COA Assistant Court Administrator
Email: cevans@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4725

Justin R. Ponds
COA Editor of Opinions
Phone: (601) 576-4726

Clerk’s Office
Phone: (601) 359-3694

         Fax: (601) 359-2407

D. Jeremy Whitmire, Court Clerk
E-Mail: sctclerk@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-2175

Central Legal
Phone: (601) 359-3072

Robert E. (Rob) Nations Jr., Director
E-Mail: rnations@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3072
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Business Office
Phone: (601) 359-3731

Fax: (601) 359-3203

Carol Allgood, Director
E-Mail: callgood@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3731

Brenda Peters
Accounting Specialist Senior
E-Mail: bpeters@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3576

Jennifer Parish
Accounting Specialist
Phone: (601) 359-2025

State Law Library
Phone: (601) 359-3672

Fax: (601) 359-2912

Stephen Parks, State Librarian
E-Mail: sparks@courts.ms.gov

Casandra Noel, Circulation Librarian
E-Mail: cnoel@courts.ms.gov

LaTavius Jackson, Reference Librarian
E-Mail:  ljackson@courts.ms.gov

Ginger Dressler, Information Processing
Librarian
E-Mail: gdressler@courts.ms.gov

Information Technology
Phone: (601) 359-3205

Fax: (601) 359-2411

Daryl Wingo, Director
E-Mail:dwingo@courts.ms.gov
Phone: 359-3709 Fax: (601) 359-2411

Help Desk
E-Mail: Helpdesk@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3205
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Mississippi  Electronic Courts
Phone: (601) 576-4650

Fax: (601) 359-3859

Nathan C. Evans, Director
E-Mail: nevans@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3884
Fax: (601) 359-3859

Help Desk
E-Mail: Helpdesk@mec.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4650

Administrative Office of Courts
P.O. Box 117, Jackson, MS 39205

Phone: (601) 576-4630
Fax: (601) 576-4639

Kevin Lackey, Director
E-Mail: lackeyjk@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4636

Paige Hughes, Administrative Assistant
E-Mail: phughes@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4628

Lisa Counts, Deputy Director
E-Mail: lcounts@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 359-3470

Mary Fuller
Youth Court Program Director
E-Mail: mfuller@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4627

Pam Holmes
Director of Problem-Solving Courts
E-Mail: pholmes@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4631

Kehlye Gaddis
Research Statistician
E-Mail: kgaddis@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4647

Beverly Pettigrew Kraft
Public Information Officer
E-Mail: bkraft@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4637
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Board of Bar Admissions
Phone: (601) 576-4620

Fax: (601) 576-4730

Linda Knight, Administrator
E-Mail: lknight@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4619

Wendy D. Smith, Application Analyst (A-L)
Email: wsmith@courts.ms.gov 
Phone: (601) 576-4618

Denise Ricketson, Application Analyst (M-
Z)
Email: dricketson@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4617

Continuing Legal Education/Court Reporters
Phone: (601) 576-4622

Fax: (601) 576-4733

Tracy Graves, Administrator
E-Mail: tgraves@courts.ms.gov
Phone: (601) 576-4624
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